
7-Sep Sat 3:00pm Thurrock H

14-Sep Sat 3:00pm Camberley A

21-Sep Sat 3:00pm Belsize Park H

28-Sep Sat 3:00pm Horsham A

5-Oct Sat 3:00pm Havant H

12-Oct Sat 3:00pm KCS Old Boys A

19-Oct Sat 3:00pm London Cornish H

26-Oct Sat 3:00pm Chichester A

9-Nov Sat 2:30pm Beckenham H

16-Nov Sat 2:30pm HAC A

23-Nov Sat 2:30pm Westcombe Park H

7-Dec Sat 2:00pm Medway H

14-Dec Sat 2:00pm Dartfordians A

21-Dec Sat 2:00pm Camberley H

4-Jan Sat 2:00pm Belsize Park A

11-Jan Sat 2:00pm Horsham H

18-Jan Sat 2:00pm Havant A

25-Jan Sat 2:00pm KCS Old Boys H

1-Feb Sat 2:15pm London Cornish A

15-Feb Sat 2:30pm Chichester H

22-Feb Sat 2:30pm Beckenham A

29-Feb Sat 3:00pm HAC H

21-Mar Sat 3:00pm Westcombe Park A

28-Mar Sat 3:00pm Medway A

4-Apr Sat 3:00pm Darfordians H

18-Apr Sat 3:00pm Thurrock A
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